You

What the world thinks
YouGov / GLA Survey Results

Sample Size: 1036 London Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 23rd November 2017

Gender Age Social Grade London Region
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Central | North | South | East | West
1036 | 508 | 528 | 115 | 559 | 206 |155| 611 | 425 | 181 | 128 | 217 |317] 193
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To what extent do you think the following
help or hinder your progression within your

workplace?
My gender
Helpsalot 7 10 3 10 8 4 4 9 4 7 10 6 7 4
Helps a little 11 18 4 22 11 6 9 10 13 10 14 9 12 11
TOTAL HELPS 18 29 7 31 19 10 12 18 17 17 24 15 20 15
Neither helps nor hinders 50 51 49 28 50 59 56| 48 52 52 40 59 46 50
Hinders a little 15 7 22 24 15 13 7 18 10 15 12 9 18 18
Hindersalot 4 2 6 7 4 4 1 4 4 3 3 2 5 5
TOTAL HINDERS 18 9 28 31 19 18 7 22 14 19 15 11 23 23
Don’t know 14 12 16 10 12 14 24| 12 17 12 21 15 12 12
My race

Helpsalot 5 6 4 10 6 2

Helps a little 11 | 11 11 18 10 7 16| 12 10 12 9 15 9 10

TOTAL HELPS 16 18 15 28 15 9 19 19 12 18 15 18 14 16

Neither helps nor hinders 49 | 50 48 31 48 62 49| 49 49 46 50 56 48 45
Hinders a little 13 | 13 13 20 16 6 41 13 12 11 13 6 16 17
Hindersalot 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 7 12 8

TOTAL HINDERS 21 22 21 30 26 16 5 21 22 23 19 9 28 25

Don’'t know 13 11 16 11 11 12 27| 11 17 12 16 16 11 14
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My skills and experience
Helpsalot 31 | 32 29 39 30 31 25| 34 25 35 38 25 31 27
Helps a little 25 | 24 25 23 28 19 22| 27 21 24 15 29 24 27
TOTAL HELPS 55 56 54 62 58 51 46 62 46 59 53 54 55 54
Neither helps nor hinders 24 24 25 11 24 29 28| 22 28 20 23 23 28 25

Hinders a little 6 9 4 15 7 4 1 6 6 9 6 6 4 8
Hindersalot 3 2 3 2 3 5 0 1 5 3 4 1 3 2
TOTAL HINDERS 9 11 7 17 9 9 1 7 11 12 10 7 7 9
Don’'t know 12 9 14 10 9 11 24 9 15 9 14 16 10 11

My education
Helpsalot 23 | 24 21 35 22 20 19| 27 17 27 29 16 23 21

Helps a little 26 | 26 26 28 29 21 21| 29 22 26 19 31 24 28

TOTAL HELPS 49 50 47 63 51 41 40 56 38 53 47 47 47 49

Neither helps nor hinders 30 | 29 31 10 32 33 32| 25 37 27 32 29 32 28

Hinders a little 7 9 13 7 8 3 7 8 5 7 6 8 11

Hindersalot 3 3

TOTAL HINDERS 10 11 9 18 10 12 3 9 11 10 11 7 11 12

Don’t know 11 9 13 9 8 13 25| 10 14 9 10 17 9 11
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